Serdiilé "B" fiu (U14) Judo diakolimpia orszagos dontdé, 2016. 01. 30, Zalaegerszeg

Név

33 kg

Farkas Zsombor
Schneider Barnabas
Horvath Attila
Téth Richard
Harmat Agoston
Hertlik Maté

Ats Abel
Bodzsar Béla
Burda Péter
Németi Erik
Odor Patrik
Plank Attila
Szilagyi Koppany
Terényi Kristof
36 kg

Nagy Bence
Pomazi Dominik
Barczikay Akos
Gyorki Daniel
Hermann Benedek
Vég Milan
Balogh Kolos
Dan Bence
Dorogi Erik

10 Dudas Medard
11 Dudas Morgan
12 Gabor Aron

13 Huber Barna

14 Kalasz Adam

15 Nagy Maté Tibor
16 Patkai Jend

17 Pusztai Botond
18 Szanyikovach Sebd
19 Urégdi Konrad
40 kg

Farkas Bence
Kovacs Bence
Lengyel Miksa
Milanik Tamas
Mozsolits Bence
Szabé Aron
Dobos Levente
Erdei Attila

9 Hajés Maté

10 Hamori Attila

11 Kovacs Zoltan
12 Készegi Levente
13 Lovasz Bence
14 Muréczky Norbert
15 Racz Balint

16 Szegfii Benedek
17 Szbda David

18 Takacs Regd

19 Ujvari Lajos

45 kg

Urégdi Dominik
Kittler Rudolf
Boka Botond
Kerekes Patrik
Domoszlai Zolta
Staudt Zétény
Biré Botond
Cservenyi Bence
9 Jaksa Akos

10 Kékesi Levente
11 Kovacs Attila

12 Kovacs Olivér
13 Kdveskali Regd
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SE

RHDSE

KUSE

Soproni JSE
Aszok JC
PVSK
Leanyvar SE
Tatabanyai JC
KJC-KESI
Obudai JC
DSC
Zalaegerszegi JSE
Ledényi JI
Benta SE
RHDSE

Domaszéki JISE
Kdzgép-Ceglédi VSE
Obudai JC

Oroshazi JSE
Soproni JSE
Kdzgép-Ceglédi VSE
Domaszéki JISE

KSI SE

Obudai JC

Samurai JC

Samurai JC

Judo SZK
Somogyszobi JC
KSI SE

PVSK

Siklés SE

DSC-SI

Nippon SK
Kdzgép-Ceglédi VSE

RHDSE

Ippon Judo Tatabanya
Samurai JC

DSC

RHDSE

Ippon Judo Tatabanya
Kdzgép-Ceglédi VSE
DSC

Abaliget

DSC

Nagykanizsai TE
PVSK

PVSK

RHDSE

PVSK

Benta SE

Ippon Judo Tatabanya
Veszprém

Erd6kertes JSE

Kbzgép-Ceglédi VSE
KSI SE

Domaszéki JISE
Kbzgép-Ceglédi VSE
KSI SE

Tatai AC

Diésdi DSE

Benta SE

KJC-KESI

KJC-KESI

Ippon Judo Tatabanya
Nagykanizsai TE
Nagykanizsai TE

(110 £ fid)
Sziil. év Oktatasi intézmény

2004
2004
2004
2004
2003
2003
2003
2003
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2003

2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2004
2003
2004
2003
2003
2003
2003
2004

2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2004
2003
2003
2004
2003
2003
2004
2003
2004

2003
2003
2003
2003
2004
2003
2003
2003
2004
2003
2003
2004
2004

Kossuth Lajos Al
Berzsenyi Daniel Al
Szent Orsolya Al
Kossuth Lajos Al
Apaczai Csere Janos Al

Arpad-hazi Szent Erzsébet Al

Sarberki Al
Vasarhelyi Pal Al
Harrer Pal Al
Hunyadi Matyas Al
Belvarosi Al
Németh LaszI6 Al
Bolyai Janos Al
Balassi Balint Al

Bonifert Domonkos Al
Arany Janos Ref. Al
Veres Péter Al
Vérésmarty Mihaly Al
Gardonyi Géza Al
Tancsics Mihaly Al
Balint Sandor Al
Német nemzetiségi Al
Harrer Pal Al

Eétvds Jozsef Al
Eétvds Jozsef Al
Szabadsagi sugaruti Al
Altalanos Iskola
Losonci téri Al

Jokai Mor Al

Sztarai Mihaly Al
Hunyadi Janos Al
Berzsenyi Daniel Al
Szent Kereszt Al

Kossuth Lajos Al
Vaszary Janos Al
Szilagyi Erzsébet Gimn.
Kélcsey Ferenc Al
Balassa Balint Al
Szent LaszIo Al
Szent Kereszt Al
Arpad vezér Al
Szent Maria Al
Arpad vezér Al
Altalanos Iskola
Arpad fejedelem Al
Koch Valéria Al
Zrinyi Miklos Al
Reformatus Al
Gardonyi Géza Al
Hermann Otté Al
Pet6fi Sandor Al
Neumann Janos Al

Szent Kereszt Al
Kossuth Lajos Al
Balint Sandor Al
Kodaly Zoltan Al
Grosics Gyula Al
Kokuti Al

Kéroési Csoma S. Al
Bélyai Janos Al
Vasarhelyi Pal Al
Il. Rakoczi Ferenc Al
Vaszary Janos Al
Altalanos Iskola
Zrinyi Miklos Al

Telepiilés

Budapest XVII.

Kaposvar

Sopron

Mezétar

Pécs

Esztergom

Tatabanya

Kecskemét

Budapest .
Debrecen

Zalaegerszeg

Budapest XIll.
Erd

Budapest XVII.

Domaszék

Cegléd

Budapest .
Oroshaza

Sopron

Cegléd

Domaszék

Budapest XVIII.

Budapest .
Diosd
Diosd

Budapest XVII.

Somogyszob

Budapest VIII.
Pécs

Siklos

Debrecen

Budapest X1,
Cegléd

Budapest XVII.

Tatabanya
Budapest .
Debrecen

Budapest XVII.

Tatabanya
Cegléd
Debrecen
Abaliget
Debrecen
Nagyrécse
Pécs

Pécs

Budapest XVII.

Pécs

Erd
Tatabanya
Nemesvamos
Erdékertes

Cegléd

Budapest XVII.

Domaszék
Cegléd
Budapest XI.
Tata

Erd

Erd
Kecskemét
Kecskemét
Tatabanya
Nagykanizsa
Nagykanizsa

Keriilet Helyezés
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14 Liu Robin

15 Sztanko Daniel
50 kg

Pokk Armand
Varga Marton
Demeter Bendeguz
Zsadanyi Zsolt
Filakovity Martin
Kégyesi Gabor
Bana Dénes
Horvath Benedek
9 Kirizs David

10 Kondé Levente
11 Luchterhand Ott6
12 Salga Balint

13 Szokol Levente
14 Téth Daniel

15 Toth Daniel

55 kg

Balog Maté

Méd Zalan
Mentes Péter
Sebestyén Andras
Strasszer Botond
Sziinstein Daniel
Jaszvari Erik
Nagy Olivér
Németh Rébert
60 kg

Vaddcz Karoly
Papp Balint
Nagy Soma
Vargha Zsolt
Beodthe Matyas
Miklésvolgyi Daniel
Demeter Marcell
Gal Miklos

66 kg

Bosch Hunor
Nagy Krisztofer
Ludvig Gergé

73 kg

Koékai Adam

Sari Patrik
Schonberger Maté
Honvari Hunor
Ligeti Mark

p73 kg

Lipétzy Istvan
Kriminal Aron

3 Udvari Zsolt
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MESI SE
Obudai JC

Ippon Judo Tatabanya
RHDSE

Ledényi JI

KJC-KESI

RHDSE
Kbzgép-Ceglédi VSE
Barcs

MESI SE

ASE

DSC

UTE

Barcs

Barcs

ASE

MESI SE

UTE
Nagykanizsai JK
UTE

Samurai JC
ASE

Obudai JC
Veszprém
Nagykanizsai JK
Tamasi

Judo SZK

DSC

KUSE

Diésdi DSE

PVSK

Ippon Judo Tatabanya
Ledényi JI

Soproni JSE

RHDSE
Nagykanizsai TE
Tamasi

Aszok JC
Szazhalombatta
PKSE-Pécs
KUSE

Dozso6 SE

KJC-KESI
KJC-KESI
PVSK

2004
2003

2003
2003
2003
2003
2004
2004
2003
2003
2004
2004
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003

2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2004
2003

2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2004
2003
2003

2003
2004
2003

2003
2003
2003
2003
2003

2003
2003
2003

Vérésmarty Mihaly Al
Zipernowsky Al

Bardos Laszl6 Gimn.
Ujlak utcai Al

Béres Jozsef Al
Wéber Ede Al
Torok Béla Al
Tancsics Mihaly Al
Deak Ferenc Al
PestszentlSrinci Al
Bezerédj Al
Altalanos Iskola
Bajza Jozsef Al
Arany Janos Ref. Al
Altalanos Iskola
Bezerédj Al
PestszentlSrinci Al

Angol tagozatos Al
Rozgonyi utcai Al
Neumann Janos Al
Lagymanyosi Al
Bezerédj Al
Scheiber Sandor Al
Deak Ferenc Al
Zrinyi Miklos Al
Wiirtz Adam Al

Ujlak u. Al
Altalanos Iskola
Honvéd utcai Al
Kéroési Csoma S. Al
Nevelési Kézpont
Ovarosi Al

Béres Jozsef Al
Petdfi Sandor Al

Ujlak utcai Al
Miklosfai Al
Wiirtz Adam Al

Ujvarosi Al

Arany Janos Ref. Al
Altalanos Iskola
Arany Janos Ref. Al
Altalanos Iskola

Szent Imre Al
Kodaly Zoltan Al
Testvérvarosok Al

Budapest
Budapest

Tatabanya
Budapest
Budapest
Helvécia
Budapest
Cegléd
Barcs
Budapest
Paks
Debrecen
Budapest
Barcs
Kaposvar
Paks
Budapest

Budapest
Nagykanizsa
Erd&kertes
Budapest
Paks
Budapest
Veszprém
Nagykanizsa
Tamasi

Budapest
Debrecen
Kaposvar
Erd

Pécs
Tatabanya
Budapest
Sopron

Budapest
Nagykanizsa
Tamasi

Mezétar
Szazhalombatta
Beremend
Barcs

Pécs

Kecskemét
Kecskemét
Pécs

XVIIL.

XVII.
M.

XIV.

XVIIL.

X1

XIV.

XVII.

XVII.
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